CHRISTIE’S

MODERN BRITISH ART EVENING AUCTION
London, Tuesday 19 June 2018, Sale 15479
[All sold prices include buyer’s premium]

45 lots sold

48 lots offered
Lot

11

23

32

26

13

38

22

45

10

Description

Henry Moore O.M., C.H. (1898-1986), Head.
Circa 1934-36

Lynn Chadwick, R.A. (1914-2003), Jubilee IV.
1985

Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), Tiki.
1969

Bridget Riley, C.H. (b. 1931), Shadow Rhythm.
1989

Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), Nijinski
Hare. 1986

WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE
ARTIST

Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), Single
Form (Rosewood). 1962-63

Samuel John Peploe, R.S.A. (1871-1935), Still
Life with Tulips. Circa 1919

WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE
ARTIST

Laurence Stephen Lowry, R.A. (1887-1976),
People Standing About. 1935

Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), Boxing Hare
on Anvil. 1990

William Turnbull (1922-2012), Khan. 1961

Estimate (£)

2,000,000 - 3,000,000

1,800,000 - 2,500,000

1,800,000 - 2,500,000

500,000 - 800,000

700,000 - 1,000,000

800,000 - 1,200,000

500,000 - 800,000

700,000 - 1,000,000

500,000 - 700,000

300,000 - 500,000

Total: £26,387,500 / $34,831,500 / €30,055,363

$1.320=£1/€1.139 = £1
Price Realised

£4,621,250
$6,100,050
€5,263,604
£2,024,750
$2,672,670
€2,306,190
£1,808,750
$2,387,550
€2,060,166
£1,628,750
$2,149,950
€1,855,146
£1,448,750
$1,912,350
€1,650,126
£1,028,750
$1,357,950
€1,171,746
£992,750
$1,310,430
€1,130,742
£788,750
$1,041,150
€898,386
£728,750
$961,950
€830,046
£692,750
$914,430
€789,042

94% sold by lot

97% sold by value
Buyer

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Estimates do not include buyer’s premium.

Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer’s premium and do not reflect costs, third-party financing fees
or application of buyer’s or seller’s credits.

PRESS CONTACT: Sara Macdonald | 0207 389 2664 | saramacdonald@christies.com
Next Sale: Modern British Art Day Sale — 20 June 2018, London.




