CHRISTIE'S

MODERN BRITISH ART EVENING AUCTION

London, Tuesday 19 June 2018, Sale 15479 [All sold prices include buyer's premium]

45 lots sold Total: £26,387,500 / \$34,831,500 / €30,055,363 94% sold by lot 48 lots offered \$1.320 = £1 / €1.139 = £1 97% sold by value

Lot	Description	Estimate (£)	Price Realised	Buyer
7	Henry Moore O.M., C.H. (1898-1986), <i>Head. Circa</i> 1934-36	2,000,000 - 3,000,000	£4,621,250 \$6,100,050 €5,263,604	Anonymous
11	Lynn Chadwick, R.A. (1914-2003), <i>Jubilee IV</i> . 1985	1,800,000 - 2,500,000	£2,024,750 \$2,672,670 € 2,306,190	Anonymous
23	Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), <i>Tiki.</i> 1969	1,800,000 - 2,500,000	£1,808,750 \$2,387,550 €2,060,166	Anonymous
32	Bridget Riley, C.H. (b. 1931), <i>Shadow Rhythm.</i> 1989	500,000 - 800,000	£1,628,750 \$2,149,950 €1,855,146	Anonymous
26	Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), <i>Nijinski Hare</i> . 1986 WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE ARTIST	700,000 - 1,000,000	£1,448,750 \$1,912,350 €1,650,126	Anonymous
13	Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), Single Form (Rosewood). 1962-63	800,000 - 1,200,000	£1,028,750 \$1,357,950 €1,171,746	Anonymous
38	Samuel John Peploe, R.S.A. (1871-1935), Still Life with Tulips. Circa 1919 WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE ARTIST	500,000 - 800,000	£992,750 \$1,310,430 €1,130,742	Anonymous
22	Laurence Stephen Lowry, R.A. (1887-1976), People Standing About. 1935	700,000 - 1,000,000	£788,750 \$1,041,150 €898,386	Anonymous
45	Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), Boxing Hare on Anvil. 1990	500,000 - 700,000	£728,750 \$961,950 €830,046	Anonymous
10	William Turnbull (1922-2012), <i>Khan</i> . 1961	300,000 - 500,000	£692,750 \$914,430 €789,042	Anonymous

PRESS CONTACT: Sara Macdonald | 0207 389 2664 | saramacdonald@christies.com Next Sale: Modern British Art Day Sale – 20 June 2018, London.

Estimates do not include buyer's premium.

Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer's premium and do not reflect costs, third-party financing fees or application of buyer's or seller's credits.